
ADULT BUS
OVERNIGHT SCHEDULE
NA/0620/0704/23
Please carry a copy of this list with you at all times during the tour!
Two additional copies are provided to leave with family or friends in US.*

DAY 01 Tue, 20 Jun IN FLIGHT from USA to Europe.

DAY 02 Wed, 21 Jun Van der Valk Hotel Cuijk-Nijmegen
DAY 03 Thu, 22 Jun Raamweg 10 Tel: 31 / 485 335 123

5431 NH Cuijk,The Netherlands

DAY 04 Fri, 23 Jun Staycity Aparthotels Heidelberg
Speyerer Strasse 9 Tel: 49 / 622 136 000
69115 Heidelberg, Germany

DAY 05 Sat, 24 Jun Vilotel
Eugen-Bolz-Platz 2 Tel: 49 / 7364 95 55 40
73447 Aalen-Oberkochen, Germany

DAY 06 Sun, 25 Jun Alpenhotel Wurzer
DAY 07 Mon, 26 Jun Filzmoos 93 Tel: 43 / 6453 8220 

5532 Filzmoos, Austria

DAY 08 Tue, 27 Jun Hotel Purner
DAY 09 Wed, 28 Jun Dorfplatz 5 Tel: 43 / 5223 49 149
DAY 10 Thu, 29 Jun 6065 Thaur bei Innsbruck, Austria

DAY 11 Fri, 30 Jun H+ Hotel & Spa Engelberg
DAY 12 Sat, 01 Jul Dorfstrasse 33 Tel: 41 / 41 639 58 58

6390 Engelberg, Switzerland

Hotel Schweizerhof
Dorfstrasse 42 Tel: 41 / 41 637 11 05 
6390 Engelberg, Switzerland

DAY 13 Sun, 02 Jul Vienna House Easy Trier
Metzer Allee 6 Tel: 49 / 651 93 770
54295 Trier, Germany

DAY 14 Mon, 03 Jul Ibis Schiphol Amsterdam Airport
Schipholweg 181 Tel: 31 / 20 502 5100
1171 PK, Badhoevedorp,The Netherlands

DAY 15 Tue, 04 Jul BACK HOME  (Following day-time flight from Europe to USA).

*When calling or faxing from the U.S., you must first dial 011 to get an international line. Remember that it 
is at least 6 hours later in Europe (compared to Eastern U.S. time).

Tour Manager’s cell phone number: ____________________________________________ 
 (To write in during the tour and use only during the tour for emergencies.)
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